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

this report with the applicable county or municipality.
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# MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt Hse SqFt Lot SqFt Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt DOM
1 66092462 1175 Curtin Street CLOSD $575,000 $565,000 $352.90 1,601 7,590 $343.54 3/2 1961 11
2 71374350 1123 Chantilly Lane CLOSD $599,000 $589,700 $282.02 2,091 8,280 $276.52 3/2 1965 12

3 1012252 4910 Brian Haven Drive CLOSD $725,000 $742,500 $358.35 2,072 8,910 $347.25 3/2 1965 2

4 27205869 963 Thornton Road CLOSD $749,000 $775,000 $374.94 2,067 9,200 $374.70 3/2 1969 3
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Listing

Single-Family Sold   
ML#: 66092462 List Price: $575,000
Address: 1175 Curtin Street Orig Price: $575,000
Area: 9 LP/SF: $359.15
Tax Acc #: 092-391-000-0166 DOM: 11
City/Location: Houston Zip Code: 77018-3222
County: Harris Bedrooms: 3/
Market Area: Shepherd Park Plaza Area Baths F/H: 2/0
Subdivision: Shepherd Park Plaza Sec 01 Section #: 01
SqFt: 1,601 / Appr Dist Year Built: 1961 / Appr Dist
Lot Size: 7,590 / Appr Dist Lot Value: No
Master Planned: No Lease Also: No
Legal Desc: LT 166 BLK 4 SHEPHERD PARK PLAZA SEC 1

Directions: North on Shepherd, left at 43rd, right at Golf, left at Chamboard, right at Golf, left at Curtin, house on your
left.

Listing Office Information
Listing Team: (153526276) The Mike Seder Group
List Agent: SEDERM/Michael G. Seder List Broker: RMXB01/RE/MAX The Woodlands & Spring 
Agent Cell: Request an Appointment
Agent Phone: 281-602-8823 Appt #: 713-977-7469 / ShowingTime
List Team Name:The Mike Seder Group
Address: 6620 Woodlands Parkway, The Woodlands TX

77382 Office Phone: 281-367-7770
Alt Phone: 281-602-8823 / Assistant PM #: 713-806-6796
List Agent Web: http://www.mikeseder.com Fax #:
Agent Email: seder@mikeseder.com
Co-List Agent: cgalatas/Cameron Galatas   Co-Agent

Phone: 832-474-6259  cameron@mikeseder.com
Licensed Supervisor:    CHARLIE FOXWORTH Office Web: http://www.thewoodlands-spring.com

School Information
School District: 27 - Houston Elem: DURHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Middle: BLACK MIDDLE SCHOOL High: WALTRIP HIGH SCHOOL
2nd Middle: 
SCHOOL INFORMATION IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE OR CURRENT. BUYER MUST INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY AND CONFIRM ENROLLMENT.

Description Information
Style: Traditional # Stories: 1 Bedrooms: 3/
Type: Free Standing Complete Date: Baths F/H: 2/0
New Constr.: No Appx Complete: Builder Nm:
Lot Dim: Acres: .174 / 0 Up To 1/4 Acre
Frt. Door Faces: North Access: LP/Lot SF $75.76
Gar/Car: Additional Parking, Auto Garage Door Opener,

Double-Wide Driveway
Garage: 2/Attached

Garage
Carport:

Showing
Instruct:

Appointment Required, Request Online Appointment, Supra Keybox Key Map: 452K

Agent  Remarks:
** CONTACT CO-LISTING AGENT WITH ALL QUESTIONS OR OFFERS - CAMERON GALATAS AT 832-474-6259 OR
CAMERON@MIKESEDER.COM ** ALL ROOM MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE & SHOULD BE INDEPENDENTLY
VERIFIED. PLEASE USE ALL DISCLOSURES & OFFER INSTRUCTIONS ATTACHED TO LISTING.
Physical Property Description:
Move-in ready one story home in Shepherd Park Plaza! Stunning engineered wood and tile flooring, neutral paint palette,
crown moulding, designer light fixtures, quartz counters and a two car attached garage. Formal dining (or flex space); open
concept kitchen with breakfast bar, gas range, stainless steel appliances, beverage fridge and plenty of cabinet storage
overlooks the light and airy living room with French doors leading outside; owner's retreat and two guest bedrooms; two
gorgeous full baths. The fenced yard with covered patio is the perfect place to unwind!

Rooms Information
Room Dimensions Location
Primary
Bedroom

16 x 12 1st
Room Dimensions Location
Bedroom 15 x 11 1st

Bedroom 12 x 11 1st Dining Room 19 x 11 1st
Kitchen 1st Living Room 21 x 16 1st
Utility 1st

Bathroom Desc:
Bedroom Desc: All Bedrooms Down
Room Desc: 1 Living Area, Formal Dining, Utility Room in Garage
Kitchen Desc: Breakfast Bar, Island w/o Cooktop, Kitchen open to Family Room
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
Loss Mitigation: Auction: Online Bidding:

Pending Information
Pending Date: 07/23/2023 Est Close Dt: OPT End:
Sell Agent: Rachel Conkling (RCONK) Sell Broker: Compass RE Texas, LLC Houston (CMTX01)
TREC #:
Sell Team
Name:
Contingent on Sale of Other Property: 

Sold Information
Sale Price: $775,000 Close Date: 08/22/2023 CoOp: Yes SP/LP #: 1.03
SP$/SF: $374.94 Days to Close: 30 Terms:

Seller Contribution to Buyer Costs:  $500 Repair/Actual
Pd: $0 Title Pd By: Seller

Prepared By: Mynor Arana Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS Date: 01/17/2024 3:19 PM
Obtain Signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form

Copyright 2024 Houston Realtors Information Service, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Users are Responsible for Verifying All Information for Total Accuracy.

                                                                    



# MLS# Street Address Status Orig Price Price Prc $/SqFt Hse SqFt Lot SqFt Adj $/SqFt Bds/Bths Yr Blt DOM
1 54113800 1042 Martin Street CLOSD $3,200 $3,000 $1.30 2,302 8,750 $1.30 3/2 1968 19
2 19610870 4854 Brinkman Street CLOSD $3,100 $3,100 $1.54 2,007 2,042 $1.54 3/3 2022 25

3 31891877 926 Chantilly Lane CLOSD $3,200 $3,200 $1.73 1,852 8,400 $1.73 3/2 1962 4
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Rental Sold Price: $3,000
ML#: 54113800 LP For Sale:
Address: 1042 Martin Street Sale ML#:
Class: Single Family Detached LP/SF: $1.39
City/Location: Houston Zip Code: 77018 - 2028
Tax Acc #: 099-316-000-0535 DOM: 19
County: Harris SqFt: 2,302 / Appr Dist
Market Area: Shepherd Park Plaza Area Lot Size: 8,750 / Appr Dist
Subdivision: Shepherd Park Plaza Sec 03 Year Built: 1968 / Appr Dist
Building Name:
Legal Desc: LT 535 BLK 19 SHEPHERD

PARK PLAZA SEC 3
Floor Loc:

Directions: North on Ella from 610. Pass 43rd:bypass of COH construction - Turn right on Thornton. First right on
Apollo, first left on Curtin. Stay on Curtin for several blocks. Turn left on Dunsmere. Left on Thornton,
curves into Dunsmere. Left on Martin.

Recent Change: 01/05/2024 : CLOSD : P->S
Listing Office Information

List Agent: HARTMANE/Eileen B. Hartman   List Broker: TRNR01/Martha Turner Sotheby's International
Realty   

Appt #: 713-558-3207 / Office

Agent Email: eileen.hartman@sothebys.realty Agent Phone: 713-305-5036
Agent Cell: 713-305-5036 Office Phone: 713-520-1981

Fax #:
School Information

School District: 27 - Houston Elem: DURHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Middle: BLACK MIDDLE SCHOOL High: WALTRIP HIGH SCHOOL
2nd Middle:
SCHOOL INFORMATION IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE OR CURRENT. BUYER MUST INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY AND CONFIRM ENROLLMENT.

Description Information
Type: Free Standing Loft: Unit Stories: 1 Bedrooms: 3/
New Constr.: No Appx Complete: Baths F/H: 2/0
Total Units: Furnished: No Unit Level: Bldg Stories: 1
Gar/Car: Auto Garage Door Opener, Single-Wide

Driveway
Garage: 3/Detached Garage

Parking: Auto Garage Door Opener Carport:
Showing
Instruct: Appointment Required, Supra Keybox

Agent  Remarks:
Application approved 12/20/23. Preparing paperwork at this time. Available for move in 1/7/24. Prior day
showing request while tenant occupied. Showings available beginning 12/1/23. Pets - case by case basis. No
aggressive breeds. Third time on market rental. Could be water line construction nearby. W/D/Frig remain as a
courtesy to tenants.

Public Remarks:

Welcome to the wonderful neighborhood of Shepherd Park Plaza where rental inventory is very low! This
1960's ranch offers 3 spacious bedrooms, 2 full baths with a special covered back patio. The oversized 3 car
detached garage is just an added bonus! Replacement energy efficient windows throughout, corner fireplace in
den. Both formals have so many options including study, playroom. 2 closets in primary bedroom- one being a
walk in. No carpet in home - pets on a case by case basis. Washer, dryer and refrigerator provided by landlord.

Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information
Interior: Dryer Included, Formal Entry/Foyer,

Refrigerator Included, Washer Included,
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

case by case basis, landlord will decide if
approved or not.

Prepared By: Mynor Arana Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS Date: 01/17/2024 3:20 PM
Obtain Signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form

Copyright 2024 Houston Realtors Information Service, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Users are Responsible for Verifying All Information for Total Accuracy.



Rental Sold Price: $3,200
ML#: 31891877 LP For Sale:
Address: 926 Chantilly Lane Sale ML#:
Class: Single Family Detached LP/SF: $1.73
City/Location: Houston Zip Code: 77018 - 3216
Tax Acc #: 095-369-001-0393 DOM: 4
County: Harris SqFt: 1,852 / Appr Dist
Market Area: Shepherd Park Plaza Area Lot Size: 8,400 / Appr Dist
Subdivision: Shepherd Park Plaza Sec 02

R/P Year Built: 1962 / Appr Dist
Building Name:
Legal Desc: LT 393 BLK 16 SHEPHERD

PARK PLAZA SEC 2 R/P
Floor Loc:

Directions: rom 610 North loop & Ella Blvd North on Ella Blvd to Take Ella Blvd to Alba Rd Continue on Alba Rd. Take
Chamboard Ln and Dunsmere Rd to Chantilly Ln and you will find 926 Chantilly on the left side.

Listing Office Information
List Agent: hernany/Nora Mellet   List Broker: GRHR01/RE/ImageProperties and Investm   
Appt #: 281-850-5463 / Call Agent

Agent Email: noritamellet@gmail.com Agent Phone: 281-850-5463
Agent Cell: 281-850-5463 Office Phone: 713-665-4200

Fax #:
School Information

School District: 27 - Houston Elem: DURHAM ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Middle: BLACK MIDDLE SCHOOL High: WALTRIP HIGH SCHOOL
2nd Middle:
SCHOOL INFORMATION IS COMPUTER GENERATED AND MAY NOT BE ACCURATE OR CURRENT. BUYER MUST INDEPENDENTLY VERIFY AND CONFIRM ENROLLMENT.

Description Information
Type: Free Standing Loft: Unit Stories: 1 Bedrooms: 3/3
New Constr.: No Appx Complete: Baths F/H: 2/0
Total Units: Furnished: Yes Unit Level: Bldg Stories: 1
Gar/Car: Garage: 1/Attached Garage
Parking: Carport:
Showing
Instruct: Accompany, Appointment Required, Supra Keybox, Temporarily No Showings

Agent  Remarks:Hello Agents This house can be rented with furniture for $3,500.00. For showings please call the agent at 281-
850-5463. I will add the rooms dimensions later. House will be available in September

Public Remarks:
Very Cozy one story home with 3 bedrooms and two bathrooms, engineer hardwoods floors, good size kitchen
with gas stove and a lot of kitchen cabinets, formal dinning, breakfast area, large living room, very nice back
porch with an amazing view to the park with directly access to it, detached two car garages, utility room inside
the house. new extra wide single driveway with iron gate. House can be lease furnished also.

Interior, Exterior, Utilities and Additional Information
Interior: Exterior: Back Yard Fenced, Sprinkler System, Trash

Pick Up
Prvt Pool: No Flooring: Engineered Wood, Tile
Utilities Provd: None Provided Area Pool: No
Restrictions: Deed Restrictions Rec Facility Fee:

Disclosures: Owner/Agent
Lease and Additional Information

Property Mgmt: No List Type: Exclusive Right to Sell/Lease
List Date: 08/01/2023 Expire Date: T/Date:
Comp: SubAgt: $0.00 Buyer Agent: 50% Bonus: Recurring Comp: 
If Purchased Sale Compensation: Sub: Buy: Var/Dual Rt:        No
Sec Deposit: 3,500.00 Smoke: No
Date Avail: 09/01/2023 Applic Fees: $45.00
Rental Terms: Long Term, One Year Apprvl Req: Yes/small dog only
Other Mand Fee:No Pets: Case By Case Basis/Yes
Pet Description: $500.00 non-refundable pet deposit

Prepared By: Mynor Arana Data Not Verified/Guaranteed by MLS Date: 01/17/2024 3:20 PM
Obtain Signed HAR Broker Notice to Buyer Form

Copyright 2024 Houston Realtors Information Service, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Users are Responsible for Verifying All Information for Total Accuracy.

 


